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Name of

Applicant
AFASHANA BANO

RUKASHAR BANO
RUKASANA KHAN
MS BABALI

MOHAMMED
AKRAM

HISHAMUDDEEN
FATIMA BANO
ANJUMAN BANO
SHAHALAM
NADIRA BANU
RUHIYA BANO

MOHD ABDULLA
ALHAMDAU

AFSEEN BANO

NISHA BANO
ANJUMNISHA
KHAN

SHAHIDA QURESHI
NAIMA

NAGAMA BANO
ISLAM KHAN

JAVED AHMAD

SAMIM

RUBINA KHAN
AFRIN BANO
HEENA KAUSHAR
QURESHI

ASIF KHAN
TAHIRA BANO
MOHAMMED
SHAHID
SHAHINA
DROPDI KUMARI
ROLAN

Father's Name

MUBARIK KHAN
ARASAD KHAN
LIYAKAT ALI
MOHD JAVAR ALI

RAMIJAN ALI

MO SALIM

AAYUB KHAN

HANIF KHAN
SHARFUDDEN
SALEEMUDEEN KHAN
TOFIK KHAN

MOHD ANSAR AHAMAD
JAFAR KHAN

SHAKOOR KHAN
MUSTAK KHAN

MOHD. ASLAM KHAN

TAYYUB QURESHI
SALIM

AZAZ NABI
LIYAKAT KHAN

RASHID AHMAD

HAMID KHAN
BHANWRU KHAN
SALIM KHAN

RUKAIYA BANO

ADRISH KHAN

RAMZAN MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMED AIMAN
KHAN

MANGU KHAN

PURAN MAL ROLAN

Categor

y
OBC

OBC
OBC

General

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC

General
OBC

OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

General

General
OBC
OBC

OBC

General
OBC

General
OBC

SC

general
ABBIIg .
Subjec
te.(%
e o)

66.39 71
66.89 63.83
67.06 60.33
66.5 57.5

67.54
66.13
65.38
64.25

64.72 68
61.72 67.33
58.44 65
52.94 60.2
55.89 76
57.11 59.5 57.71
58.67 54.17 57.54

65.54
63.13
60.08
52.94

61.44 57.67
54.72 62

60.5
56.54

59.5
55.11

41.5
54.17

55
54.87

53.89 57.17 54.71

57.89 44.33
55.5 50.67
545 51
55.06 59.5

54.5

54.29
53.63
56.17

58.61 48.17 56

50.56
56
54

59.33
42.5
48.33

52.75
52.63
52.58

51.11 56.67 52.5

54.06
53.56

57
46.5

54.79
51.79

53.11
49.94

56.67
54

54
50.96

495 55 50.88

60.92
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0

70.54
69.13
68.38
67.25

65.54
63.13
63.08
60.94

60.71
60.54

60.5
59.54

58
57.87

57.71

57.5

57.29
56.63
56.17

56

55.75
55.63
55.58

55.5

54.79
54.79

54
53.96

53.88

60.92

Total(%) Bonus % in Merit Gender
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FIRDOSH
JAINAB BANO
ARZOO BANO
MOHAMMAD
MUBARIK
SHABANA
NASIM BANO

JAIVEER

LATIF KHAN
DALIP NEHARA
AFSANA BANO
MOHD SALIM
ADRISH
GHASEE RAM

BARWAR
BHAWARI DEVI

RAKESH MEENA

NAJAREEN

NAGMA

YOGESH

SAHARAN

AMIR ALI

BALDEV SINGH

VIKRAM KUMAR
AADIL

JITENDRA SINGH
HEENA KHAN

PRINCIPAL

RAFIQ KHAN
HABIB ALI
AZAZ NABI

MUKHTYAR
JAFAR KHAN
SALIM KHAN

INDRAJ DHINDHWAL

RAMIJAN KHAN

MAMRAJ NEHARA

MOHMMAD ALI KHAN

DAULAT KHAN
NAWAB KHAN

REVANT RAM
BARWAR
RAMDEV

SHARWAN KUMAR
MEENA

SAIYAD HUSSAIN
KHOKHAR

NABAB KHAN

LILADHAR SAHARAN

MOHD ZAKIR
HUSSAIN

SAWAI SINGH

TARA CHAND
YASIN

SHRAWAN SINGH
MUSTAFA KHAN

obc

OBC 52.17 46.67 50.79 3 53.79
OBC 51.56 47.67 50.58 3 53.58
OBC 48 55.33 49.83 3 52.83
OBC 48.17 45 47.38 5 52.38
OBC 48.5 50 48.88 3 51.88
OBC 49.67 43.33 48.08 3 51.08
OBC 50.89 0 50.89 5 50.89
OBC 50.06 52 50.54 0 50.54
OBC 49.78 0 49.78 5 49.78
OBC 48.89 37 45.92 3 48.92
OBC 48.61 49.33 48.79 0 48.79
OBC 48 39.5 45.88 0 45.88
sc
SC 61.22 0 45.92 0 45.92
SC 44.06 48.17 45.08 0 45.08
st
ST 43,17 O 43.17 0 38.17
wersion of sc,st and mbc to gen:
Genera
| 51.78 40.17 48.88 3 51.88
Genera
| 50.78 39.67 48 3 51
Genera
| 48.89 0 48.89 5 48.89
Genera
| 50.94 40 48.21 0 48.21
Genera
| 49.28 0 51.72 0 46.72
OBC 50.17 0 50.17 0 45.17
OBC 49.56 0 49.56 0 44.56
OBC 49.17 0 49.17 0 44.17
OBC 46.56 40.5 45.04 0 45.04
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